
Dkt. # Dkt. Code Description 
Filing 
Date 

Filing 
Time 

187 *MINH *MINH 
** COUNTERCLAIM DEFENDANTS' JOINT 
RENEWED MOTION FOR JUDGMENT ON THE 
PLEADINGS (JWT: 02/22/2021) (rsc fr 10/20/2020) (via 
Webex) ** 10/27/2020: Due to a scheduling conflict, the 
Court rescheduled the matter. The matter taken off 
calendar and rescheduled to Friday, November 20, 
2020 at 9:00 a.m. ***** 

28-
OCT-
2020 

10:15:00



NOTICE OF COURT DATE
 

 

 

 

 

 
A Notice of Court Date was entered in Case Number 1CC191000057, which may be reviewed through the Judiciary Electronic Filing System. Please monitor your email for future
notices.
 

Case ID: 1CC191000057

Title:
SAVE SHARKS COVE ALLIANCE VS C &C OF
HONOLULU

Court Date/Time: Friday, November 20, 2020 09:00 AM

Location: Punchbowl

Event Type: Hearing on Motion

Courtroom/Division: First Circuit 10th Division

This notification is being electronically mailed to:

Ryan D Hurley ( Ryan@RDHlawHI.com )

Jacquelynn Kendra Mahina Levien ( jackie@bnsklaw.com )

Thomas Mineo Otake ( thomas@otakelaw.com )

Mark S. Davis ( mdavis@davislevin.com )

Wade Jiro Katano ( wkatano@staffcounsel808.com )
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Bradford K. Chun ( bchun@kdubm.com )

Michele-Lynn E. Luke ( mluke@kdubm.com )

Timothy Alden Vandeveer ( tim@mwlawhawaii.com )

Melenaniikeawak Coleman ( mele.coleman@honolulu.gov )

Brett Richard Tobin ( tobin@smlhawaii.com )

Gene K. Lau ( glau@hamlaw.net )

Pamela W. Bunn ( Pam.Bunn@dentons.com )

Erika L. Amatore ( erika.amatore@dentons.com )

Brad Tamio Saito ( bsaito@honolulu.gov )

First Circuit Court 10th Division ( 10thdivision.1cc@courts.hawaii.gov )

Terrence M. Lee ( lee@smlhawaii.com )

Margaret Dunham Wille ( mw@mwlawhawaii.com )

The following parties need to be conventionally served:

ALL PARTIES-RE DOCKET ONLY-NOT PARTY RE SERVICE REQUIREMENT
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